
December Homework  
   Make sure to read 15 minutes every night with your child. 

 Check off each activity when completed. Please write the number of the assignment when completing on separate paper. 
12/3 - 
12/7 

1 
When you are 
reading tonight, look 
for three sight 
words. Create a 
picture or bar graph 
to show how many 
times you find those 
words.  

2 
If Mr. Hultman ate 6 cookies and 
wanted to eat 10 altogether how many 
more cookies would he need to eat? 
How do you know? 

3 
Find a rock and draw a 
picture of it. Write a 
couple sentences 
describing your rock.  

4 
Teacher will send home customs 
and traditions booklet. Fill out and 
return 12/12 ☺ 

12/10-
12/14 

5 
Find an 
informational or 
nonfiction text. Write 
down one piece of 
information you 
remember.  

6 
If Nurse Coco had 8 Band-Aids and 2 
tissues in her nurse bag how many 
more band-aids did she have than 
tissues? How do you know? 

7 
Look for sources of 
water in your home. 
Make a list of what 
each water source is 
used for?  
 

8 
Think about a time you felt sad. 
Draw a picture describing the 
event. Be sure to include your sad 
face.  Write two or more sentences 
explaining why you felt sad. 

 9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

 


