



Make sure to read 15 minutes every night with your child.

Check off each activity when completed. Please write the number of the assignment when completing on separate paper.

12/3 -	1	2	3	4
12/7	When you are reading tonight, look for three sight words. Create a picture or bar graph to show how many times you find those words.	If Mr. Hultman ate 6 cookies and wanted to eat 10 altogether how many more cookies would he need to eat? How do you know?	Find a rock and draw a picture of it. Write a couple sentences describing your rock.	Teacher will send home customs and traditions booklet. Fill out and return 12/12 ⊚
12/10- 12/14	Find an informational or nonfiction text. Write down one piece of information you remember.	If Nurse Coco had 8 Band-Aids and 2 tissues in her nurse bag how many more band-aids did she have than tissues? How do you know?	T Look for sources of water in your home. Make a list of what each water source is used for?	Think about a time you felt sad. Draw a picture describing the event. Be sure to include your sad face. Write two or more sentences explaining why you felt sad.
	9	10	11	12
	13	14	15	16